
37. Johann-Gölz-Gedächtnisturnier, A - E

64658 Fürth/Odenwald, 08.05.2022

Klasse

C - Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Mihail Tomas SG Frischauf Fulda
SS 2:2

52
3:35

03
0:16

05
0:32

06
 1  5  5 7.

2 Odin Seibert AV 05 Groß-Zimmern
1:26

01
0:41

05
 0  0  2 9.

3 Alexander Wagner TSG Hofgeismar
SS 2:0

54
SS 11:3

51
SS 8:1

56
1:21

05
 3 15 21 3.II

4 Halil Mert KSV Hemsbach
0:31

03
1:10

06
 0  0  0 10.

5 Volodomyr Vorona AC Heusweiler
TÜ 16:0

46
SS 17:0

52
SS 4:0

51
SS 12:0

53
 4 19 49 2.I

6 Vladimir Stepanschi ASV Griesheim
1:03

05
SS 2:0

54
1:28

03
TÜ 18:0

41
 1  5  3 6.III

Pool B

1 Giovanni Del Fabro AC Heusweiler
1:05

02
0:49

05
 0  0  0 10.

2 Jonathan Dedio KSC Hösbach
SS 10:0

51
3:55

03
0:59

04
 1  5 23 8.

3 Dimitri Lokk KSV Wiesbaden
1:09

04
SS 27:13

52
1:15

05
 1  5 28 5.III

4 Mike Seel KSC Niedernberg
TÜ 16:0

43 Fr
TÜ 16:0

42
SS 4:0

55
 3 13 36 1.I

5 Alper Köseoglu ASV Griesheim
Fr

SS 2:0

51
SS 8:1

53
0:15

04
 2 10 10 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

1-6 Mihail Tomas - Vladimir Stepanschi
3-5 Alexander Wagner - Volodomyr Vorona

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

4-5 Mike Seel - Alper Köseoglu

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 6 Vladimir Stepanschi ASV Griesheim 0 6.01:20

Pool B 3 Dimitri Lokk KSV Wiesbaden 5 5.SS 0:12

Pool A 3 Alexander Wagner TSG Hofgeismar 5 3.SS 12:4

Pool B 5 Alper Köseoglu ASV Griesheim 0 4.01:43

Pool A 5 Volodomyr Vorona AC Heusweiler 0 2.01:33

Pool B 4 Mike Seel KSC Niedernberg 5 1.SS 0:5

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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